DIGITAL-LOGIC Solution Guide 2006 52
MSEBX-T3 MICROSPACE EBX COMPUTER
Datasheet
Beschreibung
Das EBX-kompatible MSEBXT3 von
DIGITAL-LOGIC basiert auf dem smartCore mit
T3-650MHz und ist die ideale Plattform für inte-
grierte Navigations- oder Multimedia-Systeme.

socket and a Video-Input. Perfectly made for
embedded navigation or multimedia applications.
Ordering Information
Article Part No. Description
MSEBX-T3 811033 0MB RAM, without smartCoreT3, VGA, LAN, IDE, 4x COM, LPT, FD, 2x USB
smartCoreT3-650 805145 650MHz, Intel® Celeron® Tualatin
Accessories Part No. Description
MSBC-CK 802012 Single Board Computer Cable-Kit
MSFLOPPY 891001 3.5“ Micro-Floppydrive (26 pin)
MSFDCK 802600 Microfloppy cable (26 pin)
Option Part No. Description
SDRAM32M 890645 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 32MB
SDRAM64M 890644 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 64MB
SDRAM128M 890646 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 128MB
SDRAM256M 890647 SODIMM SDRAM-Module 256MB
Option G 570000 GPS-Receiver Module
SCSI
COM1LPT
LCD